DA1-B0-24-616-111-D
Part Number DA1-B0-24-616-111-D
Manufacturer Carling Technologies
Description CIR BRKR 16A 277VDC 65VDC
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
DA1-B0-24-616-111-D Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of DA1-B0-24-616-111-D
Manufacturer Part Number DA1-B0-24-616-111-D Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Carling Technologies Description CIR BRKR 16A 277VDC 65VDC
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating - DC 65V Voltage Rating - AC 277V
Series D Number of Poles 1
Mounting Type DIN Rail Illumination Voltage (Nominal) -
Illumination - Current Rating 16A
Breaker Type Magnetic (Hydraulic Delay) Actuator Type Lever
DA1-B0-24-616-111-D 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find DA1-B0-24-616-111-D Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order DA1-B0-24-616-
111-D Carling Technologies with warrantied and confidence. RFQ DA1-B0-24-616-111-D : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for DA1-B0-24-616-111-D
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
DA1-B0-46-615-121C/RB1124BU1C CIR BRKR 15A 480VAC 65VDC Carling Technologies 500 pcs
DA10-050CH AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 5V 10W Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies) 270 pcs
DA10-050UK-M AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 5V 10W Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies) 281 pcs
DA10-050US AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 5V 10W Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies) 577 pcs
DA1-B0-24-415-111-D CIR BRKR 1.5A 277VDC 65VDC Carling Technologies 500 pcs
DA1-B0-14-415-111-D CIR BRKR 1.5A 277VDC 65VDC Carling Technologies 500 pcs
DA1-B0-34-620-121-C CIR BRKR 20A 480VAC 65VDC Carling Technologies 500 pcs
DA10-050US-M AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 5V 10W Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies) 500 pcs
DA10-050MP-M AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 5V 10W Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies) 364 pcs
DA10-050MP-M2.1 AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 5V 10W Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies) 394 pcs
DA1-B0-34-615-121-C CIR BRKR 15A 480VAC 65VDC Carling Technologies 500 pcs
DA10-050MP-M402 AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 5V 10W Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies) 577 pcs
DA1-B0-14-460-111-D CIR BRKR 6A 277VDC 65VDC Carling Technologies 500 pcs
DA10 SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 50MA 24V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
DA1-B0-34-450-121-C CIR BRKR MAGHYDR 5A 480VAC 65VDC Carling Technologies 500 pcs
DA10-050EU-M AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 5V 10W Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies) 164 pcs
DA10-050EU AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 5V 10W Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies) 267 pcs
DA10-050UK AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 5V 10W Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies) 431 pcs
DA10-050AU-M AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 5V 10W Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies) 148 pcs
DA1-B0-34-610-121-C CIR BRKR 10A 480VAC 65VDC Carling Technologies 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
DA1-B0-24-616-111-D Details PDF